

PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 96205676

Data publicarii: 18.04.24 Coduri CPV: 44192000-2 44115210-4

Pretul estimativ: 11.636,32 RON - 11.636,32 RON

Descriere: POMPA WILO XONO spico 25-1-4 M 1 1025,21 1025,21 TEAVA ZINCATA 3/4 ML 18 19,3278 347,9 TEAVA ZINCATA 1/2 ML 18 13,4456 242,02 TEAVA ZINCATA 1" ML 18 28,5717 514,29 MUFA ZN REDUSA 1"-3/4 BUC 3 6,3033 18,91 FURTUN FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 50CM BUC 3 11,7633 35,29 NIPLU AL REDUS 3/4-1/2 M 10 4,622 46,22 CLAPETA SENS AL 3/4 BUC 2 28,57 57,14 REDUCTIE ZN 1"-3/4 BUC 3 4,6233 13,87 REDUCTIE ZN 1"1/2 BUC 2 4,2 8,4 MUFA ZN 1/2 BUC 3 3,2767 9,83 SURUB M 16*70 BUC 200 7,1429 1428,57 PIULITA M 16 BUC 200 1,2605 252,1 GARNITURA CLINGHERIT 11/2 BUC 20 1,2605 25,21 DISC FLEX 230 BUC 10 9,664 96,64 DISC FLEX 125 BUC 20 4,622 92,44 RAZUITOR 50-75 PE BUC 5 73,11 365,55 ELECTROZI STF 3.20 PAC 1 124,79 124,79 ELECTROZI STF 2.5 PAC 1 124,79 124,79 VANA FLUTURE DN50 BUC 7 310,9243 2176,47 REDUCTIE ZN 4*2" BUC 2 105,04 210,08 MUFA ZN 4" BUC 2 166,385 332,77 SAIBA PLATA M16 BUC 60 2,1008 126,05 LOCTITE BUC 10 52,101 521,01 CANEPA BUC 10 3,782 37,82 SAPUN SEMITOALETA BUC 42 4,6219 194,12 SPRAY INSECTE BUC 5 25,63 128,15 IERBICID TOTAL 1L BUC 10 58,824 588,24 ALCOOL SANITAR BUC 22 6,3025 138,66 SOLUTIE WC DOMESTOS BUC 3 12,1833 36,55 DEGRESANT TRIUMF BUC 2 17,645 35,29 DETERGENT VASE SANO BUC 2 11,765 23,53 SOLUTIE GEAM CLEAN BUC 2 10,925 21,85 LAVETE USCATE SET 3 11,7633 35,29 SACI MENAJ 60L BUC 5 9,244 46,22 SACI RAFIE BUC 40 1,5968 63,87 ROLA HARTIE MARE BUC 24 16,3867 393,28 HARTIE IGENICA BAX 12 15,9667 191,6 GHEM ATA CANEPA BUC 5 7,142 35,71 ROBINET CU BILA 4" BUC 2 735,295 1470,59